Introducing
Abundant Renewable Energy’s 4” and 5” tilt-up tow-
ers are guyed pipe towers, manufactured by ROHN,
that include: couplers, end fittings, cables, rigging
hardware, turnbuckles, ground anchors and optional
pipe sections. All tower components (except pulleys
and zinc-plated bolts/nuts/washers) are hot-dip gal-
vanized.

wind generator’s performance at your site!
6718 W. Plank Road • Peoria, IL 61604 • 309.697.4400 • info@rohnnet.com •  www.rohnnet.com • The Industry Standard
5” Tilt-Up Tower Ordering Information
R-5TUPT064D90 [64’ Tilt-Up Tower]
R-5TUPT085D90 [85’ Tilt-Up Tower]
R-5TUPT106D90 [106’ Tilt-Up Tower]
R-5TUPT127D90 [127’ Tilt-Up Tower]
Available 6-8 Weeks ARO
4” Tilt-Up Tower Ordering Information
R-4TUPT064D90 [64’ Tilt-Up Tower]
R-4TUPT085D90 [85’ Tilt-Up Tower]
R-4TUPT106D90 [106’ Tilt-Up Tower]
R-4TUPT127D90 [127’ Tilt-Up Tower]
Available 6-8 Weeks ARO
Optional Items
Engineered Stamped Tower Designs
Engineered Stamped Foundation Drawings